Green Mountain School District No. 103

Student Transport -- Bus 14 Route -- AM Pickup/PM Dropoff

Driver: Jenny Waliezer

DEPART | DEPART
AM PM EARLY

Route Address ROUTE | ROUTE RELEASE
Depart GMS 7:16 3:00 11:40
LEFT turn onto Cedar Creek Rd, Eastbound
NE Cedar Creek Rd 43118 NE Cedarmist Rd 7:23 3:09 11:49

16313 NE Cedar Creek Rd 7:25 3:11 11:51

18316 NE Cedar Creek Rd ((CROSSJ) 7:27 3:13 11:53

18912 NE Cedar Creek Rd ((CROSS)) 7:28 3:14 11:54

18911 NE Cedar Creek Rd 7:28 3:14 11:54

19005 NE Cedar Creek Rd 7:28 3:14 11:54
East End Wright Rd/Cedar Creek |East Wright Rd/Cedar Creek Rd 7:29 3:15 11:55
NE Cedar Creek Rd 21711 NE Cedar Creek Rd 7:30 3:16 11:56

22411 NE Cedar Creek Rd 7:32 3:18 11:58
Eastbound Cedar Creek Rd -- Becomes NE 419th/Hwy 503

Hwy 503 at NE 256th Ave 7:35 3:21 12:01

27111 NE 419th St 7:36 3:22 12:02
Continue eastbound to NE Healy Rd/Chelatchie Prairie U-Haul)

IHwy 503 / Healy Rd (Chelatchie Prairie U-Haul) 7:37 3:23 12:03
Westbound on 503 to Cedar Creek Rd 7:40 3:26 12:06
Westbound on Cedar Creek 26000 NE 419th St 7:42 3:28 12:08
Westbound on NE Cedar Creek Rd - LEFT turn to NE 221st - Continue
Bear RIGHT onto NE 399th at Amboy Market

Amboy Territorial - Historical Bldg 7:49 3:35 12:15
399th to 399th & NE 186th 399th & NE 186th 7:51 3:37 12:17
399th to NE Alderwood Dr 399th & NE Alderwood Dr 7:53 3:39 12:19
Continue on NE Munch Rd NE Munch/Ira Jones Rd 7:58 3:44 12:24

Return to Green Mountain Campus




